OEM

Brand
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
PEUGEQT
PEUGEQOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT

Reference

16 111 408 80
16 172 650 80
4253.60
4254.69

60 01 073 129
7177002 8
7177 3149
7736 4016
16 114 574 80
16 172 650 80
4253.59
E172302

86 60 004 476
86 71 016 690

BP3286TR

Brake Pads

Description

Availability
EAN

Height [mm]
Specification
WVA Number
Brake System
Length [mm]

AM

Brand
AB.S.
ACDelco
AKEBONO
ASHUKI
ASVA

ATE

ATE
BARUM
BENDIX
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
CEl

DELPHI
DON
EQUAL QUALITY
EURO REPAR
FENOX
FERODO
FTE
GALFER

BRAKING ;I

B. PADS FIAT, PEUGEQT,
CITROEN

Available
8050141040078

49

TRUCK FORMULA
24465

Bosch

136,9

Reference
37578
19377471
AN-4496K
P1-1050
AKD-13201
13.0460-4812.2
604812
BA2265
510562
573274B
ADP154258
0986 494 110
P 61 091
BP3286TR
584.070
LP1994
PCP1636
PF1030
1639378480
BP45119
FVR1927
BL2022A3
B1.G102-0730.2


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

GIRLING
GIRLING

HELLA
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

HP (ZEBRA)

ICER

ICER

ICER

ICER

JURID

KRONER

LPR

LUCAS

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS

LUCAS TVS

MAFIX
MASTER-SPORT
MECDIESEL
MERITOR

MGA

MINTEX

MOTRIO

NECTO

NIPPARTS

NK

NK

OPTIMAL

OSSCA

PAGID

PAGID

QUARO

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

REMSA

6116824
6117044

8DB 355 012-911
T1655

8DB 355 012-911
T1655
HP7786
141804
141804-071
141804LM
LM1804
5732744
K002064
05P1289K
GDB1682
GDB1704
GDB1682
GDB1704
GDB1682
GDB1704
GDB1682
GDB1704
GDB1682
GDB1704
GDB1682
GDB1704
PL628
13046048122T-SET-MS
570004
MVP2000
MGA843
MDB2850

86 71 016 690
FD7270V
28228

221960
229996

12428

28228

8DB 355 012-911
T1655
QP6563C
RB1804
RB1804-071
1238.00



ROADHOUSE 21238.00

SIGMAUTO SPB286TR
TEXTAR 2446501
TRIALLI PF 1672
TRISCAN 8110 10563
TRUSTING 726.0
TRW GDB1682
TRW GDB1704
TRW /KETNER GDB1682
TRW /KETNER GDB1704
TRW Engine Component GDB1682
TRW Engine Component GDB1704
VALEO 598892
VALEO 598892
VALEO 598892
VALEO 598892
VALEO 9010608
VALEO 9010608
VALEO 9010608
VALEO 9010608
Valeo 598892
Valeo 9010608
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